
PUBLISHED RFP SCHEDULE +Days BSUSD

Issue Date Monday June 3, 2019

Job Walks 8 Tuesday June11, 2019

RFI Due 7 Thursday June 6, 2019

RFI Responses 7 Monday june 17, 2019

RFP Due 7 Friday June 21, 2019

RFP Review Complete 7 Monday July 1,2019

Optional Interview 0

Prelim Decision / Recommendation 3 Monday July 8, 2019

Board Approval for Contractor - Per Client 0 Tuesday July 16, 2019

Notice to Proceed (NTP) 0 Monday July 1,2019

PUBLISHED CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION 

SCHEDULE SAMPLE
+Days BSUSD

Notice to Proceed (NTP) Monday July 1,2019

Material Product Submittals 10 Thursday July 11,2019

Mobilization (Milestone per site) 10 Monday July 22,2019

Construction (Milestone per site) 7 Monday July 29, 2019

Commissioning (Milestone per site) 10 Thursday August 8, 2019

Project Completion 30 Friday August 30, 2019
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